Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023
Luftgewehr

25. Feber 2023
RSV Ferlach

Ergebnisse



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023

25022023
RSV Fedach

Schiiler weiblich

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1 10
2 13
3 2

Mauthner, Eva
SV Grafenstain

Fuiko, Lea-Marie
SV Grafenstein

Eresch, Helena
SV Grafenstain

3249144

3249147

3249143

1012

100.0

895

988

987

96.9

200.0

198.7

186.4

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b - & Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2014

generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:15:46



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023

25022023
RSV Fedach

Schiiler mannlich

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1. 14
2. 7
3. 15

Mossegger, Maxi
SV Grafenstein

Breithuber, Jonas
SV zu Klagenfurt

Fuiko, Phillip
SV Grafenstein

3249148

3249141

3249149

1013

87.3

832

891

284.0

a3r

2004

171.3

166.9

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b -

@ Mevyton Elektronik GmbH 2014

generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:15:35



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023

25022023
RSV Fedach

Jugend 1 weiblich

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1 1
2 12
3 8

Stoica, Sara
SV zu Klagenfurt

Stuck, Sophia
SV zu Klagenfurt

Eresch, Anna
SV Grafenstein

3249140

3249146

3249142

889

83.5

86.0

90.3

B89.8

819

179.2

173.3

167.9

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b -

@ Mevyton Elektronik GmbH 2014

generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:14:38



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25022023 _
RSV Fedach Ll
Jugend 1 mannlich EEEEH{%E:

1. 11| Mischitz, Niklas 3249145 896 871| 1787
SV zu Klagenfurt

Ranklist II'V0.8.1b - € Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:14:28



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25.02.2023 _
RSV Ferach i BN
Jungschiitzinnen EEEEK\:RI- {:‘?4”:

1. 29 | Tischler, Alina 201| 927( 989| 975| 998 388.7
SV Grafenstein

Ranklist I1'v0.8.1b - € Meyton Elekironik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:14:53



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25.02.2023 :
RSV Ferach i A
o MEYTON
Juniorinnen ELEKTRONIK

1. 28 | Preitenegger, Nadine 205| 1008 982 99.7| 1004 3991
SV Grafenstein

Ranklist I1'v0.8.1b - € Meyton Elekironik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:15:14



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25.02.2023 :
RSV Fedach -
: MEYTON
Junioren ELEKTRONIK

1. 30 | Tischler, Lukas 190| 960| 996| 984( 996| 3936
SV Grafenstein

2. 3 | Stoica, Stefano 3249137 832| 78.3| 811 654 308.0
SV zu Klagenfurt

Ranklist | VD.8.1b - & Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02,2023 um 17:15:04



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25.02.2023 ]
R3V Fedach -,

. MEYTON

Senioren 3 FLEKTRONIK

1. 17 | Jensterle, Peter 246| 9949|1026 1024 1027 407.6
SG Magistrat

2. 16 | Kulterer, Karl 324914 1001 1022 995 101.2 403.0
SG Magistrat

3. 18 | Krenn, Karl 247| 956| 988 954 943 3841
SG Magistrat

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b - & Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:15:56



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023

25022023
RSV Fedach

Hobby

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1 23
2 22
3 2

Berschin, Nikolas
RSV Ferlach

Breithuber, Silke
SV zu Klagenfurt

Stoica, Gina
SV zu Klagenfurt

3249150

3249136

3249135

9586

a7

8938

998

858

834

9B.5

871

86.0

201.7

289.8

273.2

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b - & Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2014

generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:14:16



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25.02.2023
RSV Ferdach g
: MEYTON
Stehend aufgelegt allgemein ELEKTRONIK
1. 31| Tischler, Andreas 189 104.3| 103.2| 1045| 1043| 416.3
SV Grafenstein
2. 5| Langer, Stefan 3249138 101.8| 103.4| 104.2| 1033| 4127
SV Grafenstein
3. 32 | Tischler, Raimund ¥7| 1005 101.8] 1031 | 101.7 4071
SV Grafenstein
4. 6 | Kéchl, Heimo 3249139 99.4| 101.8| 101.4| 1023| 4049
SV Grafenstein

Ranklist 1 V0.8.1b - © Meyton Elekironik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:16:04



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023
25.02.2023 ] :
R3SV Fedach Ll
MEYTON
Frauen FLEKTRONIK
1. 21| Thaler, Stefanie 51| 100.7| 101.7| 1029 1026 4079
RS\ Ferlach
2. 20| Uphues, Magdalena 3249132 1015 100.3| 1005| 102.8 4051
R3SV Ferach
3. 19 | GuR, Tabata 621| 1005] 1029 100.3) 999 403.6
RSV Ferlach
4, 27 | Kaschnig, Irina 3248987 989 998 1009| 100.6 400.2
LPSV Kamten
5. 24 | Melmer, Margit 32490094 | 928| 967| 880| 932 370.7
LPSV Kamten
6. 4| Puff, Gerhild 239 949 903 934 911 369.7
SV zu Klagenfurt

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b - © Meyton Elekironik GmbH 2014 generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:14:01



Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2023

25022023
RSV Fedach

Manner

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

1. 25
2. 26
3. 33

Fink, Alois
LPSV Kamten

Schator, Wolfgang
LPSV Kamten

Fuiko, Markus
SV Grafenstein

32439000

3248999

241

1024

98.5

80T

1014

100.3

101.2

1008

101.4

99.9

101.2

100.2

88.5

405.8

4004

Ranklist Il V0.8.1b - & Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2014

generiert am 25.02.2023 um 17:15:22



RSV Ferlach

Stefanie Thaler
Tabata GuB
Magdalena Uphues

LPSV Kidrnten
Alois Fink
Wolfgang Schator
Irina Kaschnig

5V Grafenstein
Markus Fuiko

Madine Preitenegger
Lukas Tischler

SV Grafenstein 1

Madine Preitenegger
Lukas Tischler

SV Grafenstein 2

Alina Tischler
Markus Fuiko

5V zu Klagenfurt

Gerhild Puff
Stefano Stoica

Mannschaftswertung

1216,6

1206,4

1192,0

Mixed Team

792,7

788,0

677,7



